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Title: Precinct Committeemen
Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-821B, approval of Precinct Committeemen resignations and appointments:

RESIGNATION-PRECINCT-PARTY
Allison T. Musvosvi-045-DEM; Peggy K. Swan-168-DEM

APPOINTMENT-PRECINCT-PARTY
Douglas P. Wade, Jr.-009-DEM; Jennifer "Jenni" Michelle Pagano-029-DEM; Margaret L. Voge-056-
DEM; Bryna D. Koch-089-DEM; Allison T. Musvosvi-096-DEM; Stephen M. Diamond-119-DEM;
Martha G. Schulte-Nafeh-163-DEM; John W. Mitchell-171-DEM; Nancy G. Davis-172-DEM; Catherine
D. Ripley-179-DEM; Joseph P. Ingold-227-DEM; Lawinna G. McGary-227-DEM; Keith B. Barnett-036-
REP; Leander V. Mase-041-REP; Malinda Sherwyn-042-REP; David M. Guidero-052-REP; Sylvia M.
Maresca-054-REP; Edna G. Miller-090-REP; Katrina L. Bickerstaff-109-REP; Karen D. Greene-126-
REP; Lynn B. McCracken-127-REP; Anne A. Williams-127-REP; Diane W. Sanchez-161-REP;
Carmen A. Noriega-168-REP; Dolores M. Testerman-195-REP; Mary M. Fitch-209-REP; Paul S. Fitch
-209-REP; Gregory P. Williams-217-REP; Edgar J. Hernandez-227-REP; Shan Finney-247-REP;
Ingrid Saber-149-LBT
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